
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/17/19 to 07/02/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/17/19 to 07/02/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/17/19 to 07/02/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 539.1914) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 485.0000
Total % Net Gain (0.35%) Buy/Hold % Gain 0.31%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 2134.0156 / $ 
397.2919 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3400.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (395.78%) / (73.68%) % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 701.03%

Gross Profit $ 4138.5586 Total Trades 60
Gross Loss ($ 4677.7500) Winning Trades 17
Avg win/Avg loss 2.238 Winning Rate 28.33%
Profit Factor 0.885 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.561 / (0.083)

Avg Winning Trade 243.4446 Consecutive Winning Trades 3
Avg Losing Trade (108.7849) Consecutive Losing Trades 7
Avg Trade ($ 8.9865) Avg Holding Bars 17
Largest Winning Trade $ 745.0039 Avg Winning Bars 8
Largest Losing Trade ($ 234.8242) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit ($ 878.5625) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 485.0000
Total % Net Gain (0.57%) Buy/Hold % Gain 0.31%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1508.0781 / $ 
409.0379 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3400.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (171.65%) / (46.56%) % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 701.03%

Gross Profit $ 980.9512 Total Trades 21
Gross Loss ($ 1859.5137) Winning Trades 4
Avg win/Avg loss 2.242 Winning Rate 19.05%
Profit Factor 0.528 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.225 / (0.383)

Avg Winning Trade 245.2378 Consecutive Winning Trades 1
Avg Losing Trade (109.3832) Consecutive Losing Trades 7
Avg Trade ($ 41.8363) Avg Holding Bars 16
Largest Winning Trade $ 600.7461 Avg Winning Bars 6
Largest Losing Trade ($ 205.1035) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit $ 339.3711 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 485.0000
Total % Net Gain 0.22% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.31%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1236.3125 / $ 
237.3958 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3400.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 364.30% / 69.95% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 701.03%

Gross Profit $ 3157.6016 Total Trades 39
Gross Loss ($ 2818.2305) Winning Trades 13
Avg win/Avg loss 2.241 Winning Rate 33.33%
Profit Factor 1.120 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.837 / 0.080

Avg Winning Trade 242.8924 Consecutive Winning Trades 3
Avg Losing Trade (108.3935) Consecutive Losing Trades 7
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 8.7018 Avg Holding Bars 17
Largest Winning Trade $ 745.0078 Avg Winning Bars 8
Largest Losing Trade ($ 234.8242) Avg Losing Bars 8

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price P/L
(w/o MM) 

CumP/L
(w/o MM) 

Bars
Held 

1 06/24/2019 06:28 Sell 7767.2500 06/24/2019 06:30 7773.7114 (144.2285) (144.2285) 2
2 06/24/2019 06:32 Sell 7765.7500 06/24/2019 06:40 7773.7500 (175.0059) (319.2344) 8
3 06/24/2019 06:44 Sell 7765.2500 06/24/2019 07:03 7760.5000 80.0000 (239.2344) 19
4 06/24/2019 08:02 Buy 7769.0000 06/24/2019 08:19 7764.6055 (102.8906) (342.1250) 17
5 06/24/2019 08:32 Buy 7771.0000 06/24/2019 08:46 7766.1040 (112.9199) (455.0449) 14
6 06/24/2019 08:48 Buy 7771.5000 06/24/2019 09:08 7768.2500 (80.0020) (535.0469) 20
7 06/24/2019 09:50 Buy 7769.2500 06/24/2019 10:01 7765.6875 (86.2500) (621.2969) 11
8 06/24/2019 10:16 Buy 7769.5000 06/24/2019 10:22 7765.3799 (97.4023) (718.6992) 6
9 06/24/2019 10:31 Sell 7762.5000 06/24/2019 10:37 7765.5205 (75.4141) (794.1133) 6
10 06/24/2019 10:41 Sell 7762.2500 06/24/2019 11:05 7760.5000 20.0039 (774.1094) 24
11 06/24/2019 11:20 Sell 7758.0000 06/24/2019 11:32 7760.2271 (59.5410) (833.6504) 12
12 06/24/2019 11:41 Sell 7757.7500 06/24/2019 11:53 7759.7500 (55.0059) (888.6563) 12
13 06/24/2019 12:08 Sell 7755.5000 06/24/2019 12:21 7759.0947 (86.8945) (975.5508) 13
14 06/24/2019 12:28 Sell 7755.0000 06/24/2019 12:43 7758.2500 (79.9961) (1055.5469) 15
15 06/24/2019 12:54 Sell 7753.2500 06/24/2019 12:59 7752.8296 (6.5918) (1062.1387) 5
16 06/25/2019 06:35 Sell 7745.2500 06/25/2019 06:52 7722.5000 439.9980 (622.1406) 17
17 06/25/2019 06:56 Sell 7724.5000 06/25/2019 07:25 7711.7500 240.0000 (382.1406) 29
18 06/25/2019 07:27 Sell 7710.5000 06/25/2019 08:09 7686.7500 460.0000 77.8594 42
19 06/25/2019 08:12 Sell 7687.2500 06/25/2019 08:17 7695.5000 (180.0000) (102.1406) 5
20 06/25/2019 08:34 Sell 7688.0000 06/25/2019 09:05 7691.2500 (80.0000) (182.1406) 31
21 06/25/2019 09:51 Sell 7667.0000 06/25/2019 10:05 7658.1152 162.6953 (19.4453) 14
22 06/25/2019 10:39 Buy 7673.0000 06/25/2019 10:51 7666.9639 (135.7148) (155.1602) 12
23 06/25/2019 11:10 Sell 7657.7500 06/25/2019 11:48 7619.7500 745.0039 589.8438 38
24 06/25/2019 11:52 Sell 7619.5000 06/25/2019 11:57 7626.7510 (160.0195) 429.8242 5
25 06/25/2019 12:14 Sell 7618.7500 06/25/2019 12:28 7623.3438 (106.8711) 322.9531 14
26 06/25/2019 12:47 Sell 7614.7500 06/25/2019 12:58 7625.7412 (234.8242) 88.1289 11
27 06/26/2019 06:30 Buy 7671.5000 06/26/2019 06:46 7702.2871 600.7383 688.8672 16
28 06/26/2019 06:56 Sell 7697.7500 06/26/2019 07:16 7685.7256 225.4961 914.3633 20
29 06/26/2019 07:54 Sell 7683.2500 06/26/2019 08:21 7677.6025 97.9453 1012.3086 27
30 06/26/2019 08:35 Sell 7672.0000 06/26/2019 08:46 7681.5000 (204.9961) 807.3125 11
31 06/26/2019 08:51 Sell 7676.0000 06/26/2019 08:56 7681.5000 (125.0000) 682.3125 5
32 06/26/2019 09:04 Buy 7685.2500 06/26/2019 09:18 7682.0000 (80.0000) 602.3125 14
33 06/26/2019 09:37 Buy 7687.2500 06/26/2019 09:48 7685.2998 (54.0039) 548.3086 11
34 06/26/2019 10:07 Sell 7677.5000 06/26/2019 10:44 7661.1670 311.6641 859.9727 37
35 06/26/2019 10:46 Sell 7653.7500 06/26/2019 11:01 7659.7500 (135.0039) 724.9688 15
36 06/26/2019 11:25 Sell 7657.5000 06/26/2019 11:56 7653.5000 65.0000 789.9688 31
37 06/26/2019 12:39 Buy 7662.2500 06/26/2019 12:45 7659.7319 (65.3613) 724.6074 6
38 06/27/2019 06:33 Buy 7693.0000 06/27/2019 06:36 7683.6753 (201.4922) 523.1152 3
39 06/27/2019 06:45 Buy 7694.0000 06/27/2019 07:01 7688.0913 (133.1797) 389.9355 16
40 06/27/2019 07:04 Buy 7696.0000 06/27/2019 07:16 7689.1958 (151.0820) 238.8535 12
41 06/27/2019 07:33 Buy 7695.5000 06/27/2019 07:43 7686.6563 (191.8691) 46.9844 10
42 06/27/2019 07:52 Sell 7684.2500 06/27/2019 08:08 7691.9561 (169.1211) (122.1367) 16
43 06/27/2019 08:40 Sell 7671.0000 06/27/2019 08:58 7673.7500 (70.0039) (192.1406) 18
44 06/27/2019 09:14 Buy 7687.0000 06/27/2019 09:53 7688.0283 5.5664 (186.5742) 39
45 06/27/2019 10:21 Buy 7692.2500 06/27/2019 10:55 7691.3882 (32.2402) (218.8145) 34
46 06/27/2019 11:11 Buy 7694.2500 06/27/2019 11:41 7695.7412 14.8262 (203.9883) 30
47 06/27/2019 11:56 Sell 7690.7500 06/27/2019 12:14 7690.3550 (7.0957) (211.0840) 18
48 06/27/2019 12:15 Sell 7689.2500 06/27/2019 12:40 7688.7500 (4.9941) (216.0781) 25
49 06/28/2019 06:30 Buy 7707.2500 06/28/2019 06:35 7697.7446 (205.1074) (421.1855) 5
50 06/28/2019 06:57 Sell 7672.2500 06/28/2019 07:14 7677.6733 (123.4688) (544.6543) 17
51 06/28/2019 07:32 Sell 7669.7500 06/28/2019 07:41 7678.7500 (195.0020) (739.6563) 9
52 06/28/2019 08:02 Sell 7674.7500 06/28/2019 08:21 7683.2500 (185.0000) (924.6563) 19
53 06/28/2019 08:31 Buy 7685.2500 06/28/2019 09:29 7703.9907 359.8145 (564.8418) 58
54 06/28/2019 09:33 Buy 7702.5000 06/28/2019 09:41 7701.5000 (35.0020) (599.8438) 8
55 06/28/2019 09:49 Buy 7705.5000 06/28/2019 09:57 7701.5000 (95.0000) (694.8438) 8
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56 06/28/2019 10:12 Sell 7694.5000 06/28/2019 10:28 7687.7446 120.1074 (574.7363) 16
57 06/28/2019 10:40 Sell 7688.5000 06/28/2019 11:10 7678.2651 189.6992 (385.0371) 30
58 06/28/2019 11:11 Sell 7677.0000 06/28/2019 11:28 7678.5000 (44.9941) (430.0313) 17
59 06/28/2019 11:47 Sell 7677.5000 06/28/2019 12:07 7678.2500 (30.0000) (460.0313) 20
60 06/28/2019 12:16 Sell 7673.7500 06/28/2019 12:33 7676.9580 (79.1602) (539.1914) 17

Page 3 of 3

7/2/2019about:blank


